2024 G-Class SUV Order Guide
2024 G-Class SUV 08/16/2023 12:13:32 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2024 G-Class SUV 08/16/2023 12:13:32 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
07/31/2023 Initial release for MY24 G-Class (without pricing)
07/31/2023 Please be advised that when ordering vehicles equipped with summer performance tires (such as G63) during winter delivery season
there is a risk tires will not be warranted should they experience weather cracking/damage
2024 G-Class SUV 08/16/2023 12:13:32 3
What's New
G63
Paints
● G MANUFAKTUR Brilliant Blue MAGNO
G63W44
Paints
● G MANUFAKTUR Brilliant Blue MAGNO
● Introduction of MANUFAKTUR solid sun yellow (914U)
● Introduction of MANUFAKTUR brilliant blue magno (644U)
● Discontinuation of MANUFAKTUR platinum black metallic (046U)
● Discontinuation of MANUFAKTUR mystic brown bright (052U)
● Standard equipment, packages and options carry over for MY24
2024 G-Class SUV 08/16/2023 12:13:32 4
Models
G63 (463.277)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT PLUS 9G-
TRONIC. Gear Ratios (:1) 1st-5.350, 2nd-3.240,
3rd-2.250, 4th-1.640, 5th-1.210, 6th-1.000, 7th-
0.860, 8th-0.720, 9th-0.600, Reverse-4.800,
Final Drive Ratio-3.450
■ Acceleration - 0-100 km/h (Seconds): 4.5
■ Engine: 32V DOHC V8 Biturbo
■ Horsepower (SAE @ RPM): 577 @ 6,000
■ Torque (lb-ft @ RPM): 627 @ 2,500-3,500
■ Launch Date: Q4 2023
G63W44 (463.280)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT PLUS 9G-
TRONIC. Gear Ratios (:1) 1st-5.350, 2nd-3.240,
3rd-2.250, 4th-1.640, 5th-1.210, 6th-1.000, 7th-
0.860, 8th-0.720, 9th-0.600, Reverse-4.800,
Final Drive Ratio-3.450
■ Acceleration - 0-100 km/h (Seconds): 5.0
■ Engine: 32V DOHC V8 Biturbo
■ Horsepower (SAE @ RPM): 577 @ 6,000
■ Torque (lb-ft @ RPM): 627 @ 2,500-3,500
■ Launch Date: Q4 2023
2024 G-Class SUV 08/16/2023 12:13:32 5
Standard Equipment